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OUTDOOR RECREATIOp

=

- WATER BOATS 2HR.
(anoe 815
Stand-up Paddleboard $10

Inflatable Stand-up Paddleboards To-go ---
Single Inflatable Kayak
Tandem Inflatable Kayak
Single Kayak - Sit on Top $10
Tandem Kayak - Sit on Top 815
Life Vest
Kayak Paddle/Canoe Ore
Jon Boat w/ Electric Motor

Mako Skiff Boat

Pontoon Boat
Security deposit $ 300

*Rentals include: Paddle & PFD

Y

" PARTY & COOK OUT EQUIPMENT

1DAY

$30
$25
$25
$25
$30
$25
$30
§2

$5

$40

$150
$200

3 DAYS

$50
$45
$45
$45
$50
$45
$50

$405
$540

1DAYS

$100
$15
$15
$75
$100
§75
$100

$945
$1260

*Weekly rentals require a $100 deposit

=6 1DAY  3DAYS 7DAYS
Cooker - Large Charcoal (Towable)* $100  $150  $250
Cooler Large (100 quarts) $10 $20 %40
Cooler Medium (60 quarts) $8 $16 932
Cooler Small (40 quarts) $5 10 $20
Hitch - 3 Way $10
Trailer - 4x6 Tow-Behind $20 $50  $100
Dunk Tank* $100  $150  $250
*Charcoal Cooker and Dunk Tank require a $100 Deposit
. CAMPING EQUIPMENT TDAY  3DAYS  7DAYS
ent, 6 - Person $15 $25 $50
Sleeping Bag $7 $15 $28
Sleeping Ground Pad 2 $5 $10
Stove (with 2 burners) $10 815 $25
Air Mattress - Twin / Queen 3 §1 $14
LARGE PARKS Price Deposit Max Capacity
Anderson S175 $100 400
Soldier Statesmen $150 $100 250
Castle Park (Exclusive Use) $200 $100 250
PAVILIONS Price Deposit Max Capacity
(astle $85 $50 15
Osprey $40 $25 50
Eagle $40 $25 50

FORT BELVOIR FAMILY AND MWR OUTDOOR RECREATION .
10155 JOHNSTON ROAD, FORT BELVOIR, VA 22060 = (703) 805-3081 §
NEW HOURS: WEDNESDAY - MONDAY 9 A.M. - 3 P.M. §
TUESDAY: CLOSED
(Limited items available for equipment issue due to COVID 19)

EQUIPMENINSSUEIPRICING

/ SPORTS & GAME EQUIPMENT

ﬁ BELVOIR MWR
BELVOIR.ARMYMWR.COM

1DAY

Archery - Recurve /Compound Bow-+Range fee  $13

Baggo (Corn Hole)

Baskethall/Foothall/Soccer Ball
Volleyball/Kickball

Croquet Set

Disc Golf Set (3 haskets/9 discs)
Fishing Rod

Flag Foothall Set

Fly Fishing Rod

Hoppity Hops (hounce hall w/handle)
Horseshoe Set

Ladder Ball

Megaphone

Potato Sack Set (3 bags)

Softhall Set
(9 Gloves, 3 Bats, 3 Balls, 4 Bases, 1 mask)

Tug of War

Bubble Ball Suit (Set of 2)
Jousting Sticks
Spikeball Set

Washer Toss Game

Giant Jenga

/" CANOPIES, TABLES & CHAIRS

Canopy* 16 x 16
Canopy* 20 x 20
Canopy* 20 x 30
Canopy* 20 x 40
Canopy* 20 x 40 White
Chairs (Black/White)
Tables - 6 - Foot
Tables - 8 - Foot

B

§2
$5
$10
$5
$5
$5
$3
$5
$10
$5
$4

$10
§2
$25
$25
$5
$5
$5

1DAY

$100
§105
$125
§150
$225
$1.50
$5
$6

3 DAYS

§30

$3

$10
§15
$10
$10
$10
$5

$10
§20
$10
§1

§15
$5

$50
$50
§10
$10
$10

3 DAYS

$125
$135
$175
$250
$300
$4
$8
$10

PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE AT ANYTIME WITHOUT NOTICE.
CALL (703) 805-3081 FOR CURRENT PRICE VERIFICATION.

1DAYS

§50

$5

$15
$20
$15
$15
§15
$8

$15
$40
$15
$10

$20
§10
§15
§75
$15
815
$15

1DAYS

$200
$225
§215
$300
§350
$8
§12
$14

*All Canopies require a $100 Deposit

All equipment reservations must be made in person with full payment at Outdoor

Recreation. Customers are required to load and unload all equipment. Deposits are paid at
time of reservation. No check or cash deposits. Deposits will only be returned if equipment
is returned on time and in clean operating condition. All deposits must be requested the day
of return. Cancellations must be made 7 days prior to the reservation start.

UPDATED SEP 20, 2021



INFLATABLES AVAILABLE AT ODR

WEIGHT MIN MAX MAX 1 DAY WEEKEND
INFLATABLE HEIGHT  HEIBHT  WEIGRT (3 DAYS)
@ Fun House Bouncer 225 Ibs 4’ n” 800 Ibs §125 $200
@ Jump in the Box Moon Bouncer 122 Ibs 36” 52 500 Ibs §125 $200
@ 4-in-1Combo Fun House 215 Ibs 4’ 60” 625 Ibs SI15 §300
@ Jumbo Fun House 340 Ibs 42 7’ 1600 Ibs S175 §300
@ 3-in-1Mini Deluxe Fun House Comho 195 Ibs 36” 52" 500 Ibs §115 $300
@ Mini Turbo Rush (2 Pieces A&B) 475 Ibs 47 66” 600 Ibs $175/$2508et $300/9450Set
@ Deluxe Fun House Play Center 295 Ibs 36” 50” 800 Ibs §150 §250

A CLEANING AND DAMAGE DEPOSIT OF $100 IS REQUIRED AT RESERVATION. of return by the customer. Cancellations or changes to reservations must be made 7
All reservations must be made in person with full payment at Outdoor Recreation. days prior to reservation start. On the day of the inflatable reservation, the renter may
Customers are required to load and unload all equipment. No cash or check deposits  choose to cancel if there is forecasted rain and/or severe winds. Outdoor Recreation
are accepted. Deposits will only be returned if equipment is returned on time, clean,  does not authorize these items to be used in the rain or winds over 10 mph. Outdoor
*DRY *and in full operating condition. All deposits must be requested back on the date Recreation may call to cancel your reservation if weather is predicted to be inclement.

Daily Annual Pass Annual Pass
ARCHERY CENTER 2-Hr Pass (Indoor/Outdoor Range Only) (All 4 Ranges)
YOUTH $5 $30 $50
ADULT $5 $55 $90
COACHMAN VIZRBST HW A-FRAME CAMPING TRAILER ~ COACHMAN VIKING 17BH TRAVEL TRAILER OUTBACK RENTAL
$69 per night $104 per night Tow and Take - $129 per night

Fort Belvoir Travel Camp - $154 per night

TRAVEL CAMPERS

$200 REFUNDABLE DEPOSIT FOR ALL CAMPERS. Driver requirements: Valid government issued drivers license. Copy of insurance card.



